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SATHIO GROUP AUSTRALIA OPEN 2024
SYDNEY AUSTRALIA    11-16 JUNE

PRACTICE REQUEST FORM
	MEMBER ASSOCIATION Country:
	
	CONTACT NAME                             In full:
	

	CONTACT                  Phone number:
	
	CONTACT             Email address:
	


Practice Courts: 	  7 courts (@ Sports Halls) & 6 courts (@ NBC Silverwater)
Warm Up Courts:	  3 courts (@ Quaycentre)
Competition Courts:	  4 courts (@ Quaycentre)

	DATE
	NUMBER OF PLAYERS
	Practice Courts
	Warm Up Courts
	Competition Courts

	
	
	Available
Time
	Request
Time
	Available
Time
	Request
Time
	Available
Time
	Request
Time

	Sat     08 June
	
	Not Available
	9am-9pm
	
	Not Available

	Sun    09 June
	
	12pm-5pm
	
	9am-9pm
	
	9am-9pm
	

	Mon  10 June
	
	12pm-5pm
	
	9am-9pm
	
	9am-9pm
	

	Tue    11 June 
	
	8:30am-5:30pm
	
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Wed  12 June
	#
	#
	#
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Thu    13 June
	#
	#
	#
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Fri      14 June
	#
	#
	#
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Sat     15 June
	#
	#
	#
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Sun    16 June
	#
	#
	#
	Not Available
	Not Available


										#  request made at venue
Notes:
1. There are 4 competition courts and 3 warm up courts at the main venue (Quaycentre).
2. There are 7 practice courts at Sports Halls and 6 practice courts at NBC Silverwater. 
3. Based on information provided by respective member associations, event organiser will arrange a fair  
    practice session times on the practice, warm up and competition courts as requested. 
4. Practice courts request during competition days will be made to tournament secretary with approval from the
    referee the day before each practice session.

Please return this form by Tuesday 28th May 2024 to:
Ms Kathy Fong
Email: secretary@ausbadmintonopen.com
Telephone: +61 404 613 456
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